
HSC Exam timetable for Toormina High School 

Date and time Examination Place 

Monday 13 Oct: 10:20-12:30 English Standard and Advanced 

Disability Provision 

Hall 

Library 

Monday 13 Oct 1:55 – 4:00 pm Hospitality Hall 

Tuesday 14 Oct 9:25 – 11:30 am English Standard and Advanced 

Disability Provision 

Hall 

Library 

Tuesday 14 October 1:55 – 3:30 pm Industrial Technology Hall 

Wednesday 15 Oct 9:25-12:30 pm Ancient History Hall 

Wednesday 15 October 1:55 – 5:00 pm PDHPE 

Disability Provisions 

Hall 

Library 

Thursday 16 October 9:25 – 11:30 am Tourism and Events Drama Portable 

Friday 17 October 1:55 – 5 pm Community and Family Studies 

Disability Provisions 

Drama Portable 

Library 

Monday 20 October 9:25 – 12:30 pm Biology 

Disability Provision 

Drama Portable 

Library 

Tuesday 21 October9:25 – 12:30 pm Modern History Hall 

Tuesday 21 October 1:55 – 5:00 pm Agriculture Hall 

Wednesday 22 October 9:25 – 12:30 Mathematics Hall 

Wednesday 22 October 1:55 – 4:30 pm Mathematics general 

Disability provision 

Hall 

Library 

Thursday 23 October 9:25 – 12:30 Business studies 

Disability provision 

Hall 

Library 

Thursday 23 October 1:55 – 5 pm Senior Science Hall 

Friday 24 October 9:25 – 11:30 am Metal and Engineering Drama Portable 

Monday 27 October 9:25 – 12:30 pm Chemistry Library 

Tuesday 28 October 1:55- 4:00 pm Mathematics Extension 1 Library 

Thursday 30 October 1:55 – 4 :00 pm English Extension 1 Library 

Friday 31 October 9:25 – 12:30 pm Physics Drama Portable 

Friday 31 October 1:55 – 4:00 pm Automotive Drama Portable 

Monday 3 November 9:25 – 11:00 am Visual Arts 

Disability Provisions 

Drama Portable 

Library 

Tuesday 4 November 9:25 – 12:30 pm Geography Library 

Wednesday 5 November 9:25- 11:30 

am 

Retail Services Library 

 


